2020/033
2020/034
2020/035
2020/036
2020/037
2020/038

2020/039

2020/040

2020/041

2020/042
2020/043

2020/044

Charminster Parish Council meeting Tuesday 7" July 2020
Online Zoom meeting at 7pm

Agenda
Declarations of Interest — to record declarations of interest in any item on the agenda.
To consider grant of dispensations
To receive apologies for absence
To approve the minutes of the meeting held on 3 March 2020
Matters arising from the above minutes
Public Discussion Period
Planning Matters - to consider the planning applications below and any others received before the meeting.

WD/D/20/001345 and 001346 — 1 East Hill, Charminster
Alterations and extension of the existing side storey extension

Finance

a) Financial Statement

b) Payments to be agreed

c) Review the Asset Register

d) Approve the Annual Governance and Accountability Return

Community Hall
a) Proposed expenditure including mirrors for toilets, extra gardening costs not included in grass cutting contract

Proposal for a temporary inflatable pub in Charlton Down
Matters of Information and Interest and items for next agenda

Date of next meeting



