Charminster Parish Council meeting Tuesday 7th July 2020 Online Zoom meeting at 7pm

Agenda

Declarations of Interest – to record declarations of interest in any item on the agenda.

2020/033

2020/034	To consider grant of dispensations
2020/035	To receive apologies for absence
2020/036	To approve the minutes of the meeting held on 3 rd March 2020
2020/037	Matters arising from the above minutes
2020/038	Public Discussion Period
2020/039	Planning Matters - to consider the planning applications below and any others received before the meeting.
	WD/D/20/001345 and 001346 – 1 East Hill, Charminster Alterations and extension of the existing side storey extension
2020/040	Finance a) Financial Statement b) Payments to be agreed c) Review the Asset Register d) Approve the Annual Governance and Accountability Return
2020/041	Community Hall a) Proposed expenditure including mirrors for toilets, extra gardening costs not included in grass cutting contract
2020/042	Proposal for a temporary inflatable pub in Charlton Down
2020/043	Matters of Information and Interest and items for next agenda
2020/044	Date of next meeting